# **Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report**

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

JOHNSON, KENDALL & JOHNSON, INC. Company

0530842.09.99999 Company ID Date Filed 2/11/2008 2:03:16 PM

Fee \$15.00

#### **Principal Office** Registered Agent

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass BT SERVICES, LLC LANGHORNE, PA 19047 110 WEST MAIN STREET

SUITE 200

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202-3356

#### **Officers**

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass John A. Wright Partner

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Partner Bruce R. White

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass President John A. Wright

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Secretary Mary J. Callahan

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Vice President Bruce R. White

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Treasurer Mary J. Callahan

Langhorne, PA 19047

### **Directors**

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Director Bruce R. White

Langhorne, PA 19047

One Summit Square, Rte 413 & 332 Bypass Director John A. Wright

Langhorne, PA 19047

# **Signatures**

Signature John A. Wright Title President